
ADELANTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTE TIME SHEET

*NAME: *Last 4 of SS: *LOCATION:
***One (1) time sheet per location***

*Date: *Position you worked: Please circle ONLY one (1) position.
Was this for an absent 

employee, a vacancy, or 
extra work?

Extra Hours 
Worked

*Resource 
Code

For D.O. 
Use ONLY

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

        Para        Proctor        Secretary        Custodian        Clerk        Bus Driver        PE Attnd.        FSW     absence    extra work

        Health Clerk        Bus Aide        Librarian        Security        Maintenance        Other:__________________     vacant/open position

Total Hours:
Employee 
Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________  Date:  __________________

*Admin 
Signature: ______________________________________________________________________________  Date:  __________________

Job # and Notes:



2023 - 2024 
Please DO NOT use 
this form if you're a  
contract employee

Cycle Pay Period Start Pay Period End DO Cutoff Date Pay Date
07 Saturday, July 1, 2023 Thursday, July 20, 2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023
08 Friday, July 21, 2023 Friday, August 18, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Saturday, September 9, 2023
09 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023
10 Saturday, September 16, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023
11 Thursday, October 19, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023 Saturday, December 9, 2023
12 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024
01 Thursday, December 14, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024
02 Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024
03 Saturday, February 17, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024
04 Sunday, March 17, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024
05 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Sunday, June 9, 2024
06 Saturday, May 18, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024
6SL Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024


